
# CHIP TIPO COGNOME NOME CODICE SESSO CAT SOCIETA'

1 AGO ADRAGNA SERGIO BENEDETTO 707513 M RAM Pol Nadir - Palermo

2 AGO ADRAGNA SIMONE 786378 M RAM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

3 AGO AMARA CRISTIAN 1035699 M RAM Athon asd - Augusta

4 AGO ASCIUTTO RICCARDO 786310 M RAM Pol Nadir - Palermo

5 AGO BADAGLIACCO ANDREA 645320 M JUM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

6 AGO BARBARO ALESSANDRO 834767 M RAM Unime ssd

7 AGO BAVASTRELLI ANTONIO 724716 M JUM Unime ssd

8 AGO BRANCATO RICCARDO GIUSEPPE 973957 M RAM Palermo Nuoto asd

9 AGO BUCKLEY SHANNON LYNN-AI 891105 F JUF Sicilia Nuoto ssd

10 AGO CAFARELLI ANTONINO 592071 M JUM Swimblu asd

11 AGO CAPOSTAGNO ANDREA SALVATORE SAVIO 647667 M ASM Olympiapalermo asd

12 AGO CAPOSTAGNO SIMONE 670043 M RAM La Fenice asd

13 AGO CONTORNO DANIEL 908416 M RAM Pol Nadir - Palermo

14 AGO CUSIMANO MANFREDI 233172 M ASM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

15 AGO CUTRUPI ELEONORA 790791 F RAF Palermo Nuoto asd

16 AGO CUTRUPI GABRIEL 576155 M JUM Palermo Nuoto asd

17 AGO DE LUCA GIULIA 719142 F ASF La Fenice asd

18 AGO DELLA GATTA GERMANA 708595 F JUF Pol Nadir - Palermo

19 AGO DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE 655241 M JUM Palermo Nuoto asd

20 AGO DI MARIO GIORGIA 717462 F JUF Swimblu asd

21 AGO DI PIAZZA ANDREA 803183 M RAM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

22 AGO DI PIAZZA GIUSEPPE 854930 M RAM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

23 AGO FARACI CHIARA 779297 F ASF Palermo Nuoto asd

24 AGO FARRELLI DANIELE 795664 M RAM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

25 AGO FAZIO ANDREA 453090 M ASM CN UISP - Bologna

26 AGO FIERARU MARTINA 910519 F JUF La Fenice asd

27 AGO GAMBINO MATILDE 785525 F RAF Pol Nadir - Palermo

28 AGO GAMBINO FEDERICO 591115 M JUM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

29 AGO GINESTRA GRETA MARIA 973964 F RAF Palermo Nuoto asd

30 AGO GULINO DARIA 837766 F RAF Sicilia Nuoto ssd

31 AGO INGLIMA MARCO 224925 M ASM Palermo Nuoto asd

32 AGO IRRERA ANGELICA 824269 F RAF Unime ssd

33 AGO IRRERA ALESSANDRO 824272 M RAM Unime ssd

34 AGO LA ROSA GIUSEPPE 1110832 M RAM La Fenice asd

35 AGO LAQUIDARA SARA 835707 F RAF Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

36 AGO LAURICELLA GIOVANNI 763768 M RAM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

37 AGO LI VECCHI MARCO 763765 M RAM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

38 AGO MAGLIOCCO LUCIANA 795434 F JUF Palermo Nuoto asd

39 AGO MARCIANO' SANTI 838321 M RAM Pol Nadir - Palermo

40 AGO MAZZAMUTO GABRIELE 783872 M RAM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

41 AGO PANDOLFO AURELIO 660324 M RAM Swimblu asd

42 AGO PARDO ELIANA 588204 F ASF Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

43 AGO PATANIA ROBERTA 840680 F JUF Athon asd - Augusta

44 AGO PERDICHIZZI SOFIA 728682 F JUF Swimblu asd
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45 AGO PEZZINO LUDOVICO 824285 M RAM Palermo Nuoto asd

46 AGO PICCIONE GAIA 992435 F RAF La Fenice asd

47 AGO PINO MARIA 667789 F JUF Swimblu asd

48 AGO RAPISARDI FRANCESCO 736663 M JUM La Fenice asd

49 AGO RAPPA EMILIA 835714 F RAF Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

50 AGO RICCOBENI SAMUELE 806639 M JUM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

51 AGO SCALIA VITTORIA 983676 F RAF Palermo Nuoto asd

52 AGO SCALICI GIUSEPPE 709969 M RAM Pol Nadir - Palermo

53 AGO SCELFO MATTIA 928195 M RAM La Fenice asd

54 AGO SCHIFANO FILIPPO 709964 M RAM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

55 AGO SIRCHIA FEDERICA 703982 F JUF Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

56 AGO TAGLIAPIETRA ELISA 884958 F RAF Nuoto Venezia ssd

57 AGO TIFREA IONUT 908181 M RAM La Fenice asd

58 AGO TRIPODI TIZIANO 713389 M RAM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

59 AGO VENTURA EMILIA 785533 F JUF Palermo Nuoto asd

60 AGO VINTI LIDIA 801078 F JUF Palermo Nuoto asd
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1 MAS AIELLO FRANCESCO 740873 M 45M Nuotatori Milanesi

2 MAS ALAGNA ANDREA 762014 M 35M Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

3 MAS ALDERISI GIUSEPPE 867730 M 40M Pol Sport Club Erea

4 MAS AMATO GIULIANA 518332 F 30F Olympiapalermo asd

5 MAS APRILE SALVATORE 1162958 M 35M Pol Sport Club Erea

6 MAS AZZARO GIUSEPPE MASSIMO 715930 M 50M Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd

7 MAS BAMBARA RENATO 235087 M 45M Swimblu asd

8 MAS BARONE GIUSEPPE 698052 M 35M Pol Sport Club Erea

9 MAS BECHERINI FABRIZIO 1149613 M 50M Pol. Amatori Prato

10 MAS BELLASSAI ALESSANDRA GIOVANNA 976081 F 50F Synthesis ssd

11 MAS BENIGNO CONCETTA SANTA 542113 F 50F Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd

12 MAS BIFFONI SARA 248459 F 35F Pol. Amatori Prato

13 MAS BOGNANNI ANTONINO 232158 M 55M Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

14 MAS BONFIGLIO ANGELO 631605 M 50M Waterpolo Messina asd

15 MAS BORRELLO FRANCESCO 231252 M 60M Athon asd - Augusta

16 MAS BRAZZALE GIOVANNI COSIMO 174408 M 35M Natatio Master Team asd

17 MAS BRUGALETTA GIAMPIERO 346198 M 40M Pol Sport Club Erea

18 MAS BUCCA ALESSIA 717451 F 25F Swimblu asd

19 MAS CALI' VINCENZO 496101 M 45M Olympiapalermo asd

20 MAS CARAMANICO AMALIA MARIA AGNESE 936615 F 60F H. Sport ssd - Firenze

21 MAS CATTARINICH IRMA 535831 F 50F Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

22 MAS CAVATAIO FABRIZIO 227392 M 25M Olympiapalermo asd

23 MAS CAVIGLIA IGOR 637142 M 50M Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

24 MAS CELI SEBASTIANO 878421 M 50M Swimblu asd

25 MAS CERRITO EMANUELE 852535 M 45M Waterpolo Messina asd

26 MAS CHIMIERI EDGARDO 234382 M 60M Aquarius asd - Trapani

27 MAS CORACI ANTONIO CARMELO 672400 M 45M Asd Ulysse

28 MAS CROVETTO ANDREA 504914 M 50M Pol. Amatori Prato

29 MAS CUSMANO ALPHONSO 232280 M 50M Palermo Nuoto asd

30 MAS FAILLA MAURIZIO 239178 M 55M Trirock asd

31 MAS FARANDA MARIACRISTINA 484557 F 45F Swimblu asd

32 MAS FILIPPINI SIMONA 250357 F 55F Pol. Amatori Prato

33 MAS GIACONE PATRIZIA 30634 F 50F Olympiapalermo asd

34 MAS GRILLO SANTI 879157 M 45M Swimblu asd

35 MAS GULLY MAURO FILIPPO 7880 M 30M Centro Nuoto Villa asd

36 MAS IMPORZANI OMAR 124923 M 60M Nuotatori Milanesi

37 MAS LA ROSA ANTONINO 721853 M 60M Swimblu asd

38 MAS MARTINETTO MARCO 762645 M 50M Nuotatori Milanesi

39 MAS MASSAI LORENZO 631781 M 60M Pol. Amatori Prato

40 MAS MAZZONI RICCARDO 1040494 M 45M Pol. Amatori Prato

41 MAS MEONI LEONARDO 243534 M 50M Pol. Amatori Prato

42 MAS MICALI ANTONINO 229143 M 60M Asd Ulysse

43 MAS MILITELLO VINCENZO 260336 M 65M H. Sport ssd - Firenze

44 MAS MONOLO RICCARDO 931714 M 45M Cilo ssd - Milano
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45 MAS MONOLO LUCA 453537 M 55M Nuotatori Milanesi

46 MAS MONTINERI SALVATORE 1083281 M 30M Pol Sport Club Erea

47 MAS NAPOLI FEDERICO 232102 M 70M Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

48 MAS NICOSIA FRANCESCO EZIO 233683 M 45M Poseidon Sporting Club as

49 MAS PAGANUCCI STEFANO 731849 M 25M Circolo Antico Tiro a Volo asd

50 MAS PASSANISI SALVATORE 226430 M 25M Athon asd - Augusta

51 MAS PATANE' ROSARIO 231576 M 50M Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

52 MAS PIZZICANNELLA STEFANO 538502 M 65M Villa York Sporting Club

53 MAS PUMILIA ELEONORA 239056 F 35F Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

54 MAS QUERCIOLI DESSENA CLAUDIA 237104 F 55F Ortigia Academy asd

55 MAS RICCO' RAFFAELE 336229 M 40M Sea Sub Modena

56 MAS RUNFOLA ANDREA 231439 M 30M Olympiapalermo asd

57 MAS RUSSO FRANCESCO 346649 M 35M Swimblu asd

58 MAS SALATI LUCA 408117 M 55M Pol. Amatori Prato

59 MAS SANGIORGIO DAVID 232085 M 50M Olympiapalermo asd

60 MAS SAPUPPO ANNAMARIA 231098 F 30F Trirock asd

61 MAS SCIABBICA ALESSANDRO 896809 M 50M Olympiapalermo asd

62 MAS SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO 604207 M 45M Swimblu asd

63 MAS SCIMONE ENRICO 356465 M 35M Asd Ulysse

64 MAS STEFANELLI LUIGI 8988 M 70M Pol Nadir - Palermo

65 MAS TAMBORINI PAOLO 1130636 M 45M Swim For Passion asd

66 MAS TEODORI GIULIO 30671 M 65M Olympiapalermo asd

67 MAS TOTI ISABELLA 500814 F 55F Pol. Amatori Prato

68 MAS TRIO SAVERIO 788253 M 45M Swimblu asd

69 MAS ULLO TINDARO 721857 M 40M Asd Ulysse

70 MAS URBANI LEOPOLDO 861319 M 50M Asd Ulysse

71 MAS ZANFARDINO GAETANO 740575 M 50M Swimblu asd

72 MAS ZARCONE PATTI MONICA 224989 F 55F Pol Nadir - Palermo

73 MAS ZIZZO GIUSEPPA 238011 F 40F Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

74 MAS ZIZZO CARMELO 466150 M 45M Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd
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1 AGO ADRAGNA SIMONE M RAM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

2 AGO ARDITO RICCARDO M EAM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

3 AGO BADAGLIACCO ANDREA M JUM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

4 AGO BARBARO ALESSANDRO M RAM Unime ssd

5 AGO BAVASTRELLI ANTONIO M JUM Unime ssd

6 AGO BRANCATO RICCARDO GIUSEPPE M RAM Palermo Nuoto asd

7 AGO BUCKLEY SHANNON LYNN-AI F JUF Sicilia Nuoto ssd

8 AGO CAFARELLI ANTONINO M JUM Swimblu asd

9 AGO CALABRESE EMMA RITA F EAF Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd

10 AGO CANALETTA MATILDE F JUF La Fenice asd

11 AGO CAPOSTAGNO ANDREA M ASM La Fenice asd

12 AGO CAPOSTAGNO ANDREA SALVATORE SAVIO M ASM Olympiapalermo asd

13 AGO CAPOSTAGNO SIMONE M RAM La Fenice asd

14 AGO CARNABUCCI MATTEO M EAM Ssd Poseidon Swim arl

15 AGO CORTESE ELENA F ASF La Fenice asd

16 AGO CUSIMANO COSTANZA F EAF Pol Nadir - Palermo

17 AGO CUSIMANO MANFREDI M ASM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

18 AGO D'ACCARDI GIORGIA F RAF Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

19 AGO DE LUCA GIULIA F ASF La Fenice asd

20 AGO DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE M JUM Palermo Nuoto asd

21 AGO DI MARIO GIORGIA F JUF Swimblu asd

22 AGO DI NARO GIUSEPPE M JUM La Fenice asd

23 AGO DI PIAZZA ANDREA M RAM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

24 AGO DI PIAZZA GIUSEPPE M RAM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

25 AGO FARACI CHIARA F ASF Palermo Nuoto asd

26 AGO FIERARU MARTINA F JUF La Fenice asd

27 AGO GAMBINO MATILDE F RAF Pol Nadir - Palermo

28 AGO GAMBINO FEDERICO M JUM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

29 AGO GINEX CRISTIANO M RAM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

30 AGO GULINO DARIA F RAF Sicilia Nuoto ssd

31 AGO INGLIMA MARCO M ASM Palermo Nuoto asd

32 AGO IRRERA ANGELICA F RAF Unime ssd

33 AGO IRRERA ALESSANDRO M RAM Unime ssd

34 AGO LA ROSA GIUSEPPE M RAM La Fenice asd

35 AGO LAQUIDARA SARA F RAF Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

36 AGO LAUDANI CATERINA F JUF Sicilia Nuoto ssd

37 AGO LAURICELLA GIOVANNI M RAM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

38 AGO LAZZAROTTO VIOLA F RAF Trirock asd

39 AGO LI VECCHI MARCO M RAM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd
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40 AGO LINDINER BEATRICE F RAF Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

41 AGO LO PICCOLO LUCA M EAM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

42 AGO LOGGIA GIULIO M EAM La Fenice asd

43 AGO MADIA LILIANE F ASF Palermo Nuoto asd

44 AGO MAZZAMUTO GABRIELE M RAM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

45 AGO MERANO OTELLO M EAM Sicilia Nuoto ssd

46 AGO MESSINA ANDREA M RAM Swimblu asd

47 AGO MIDOLO EMANUELE M EAM Athon asd - Augusta

48 AGO MOLONIA CRISTIAN M EAM Asd Ulysse

49 AGO MOLONIA GABRIELE M RAM Asd Ulysse

50 AGO MUZZETTA GABRIELE M RAM Sicilia Nuoto ssd

51 AGO NAPOLITANO DESIREE F EAF Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd

52 AGO NATALE  SOFIA FRANCESCA F EAF La Fenice asd

53 AGO NICOSIA FRANCESCO M EAM Trirock asd

54 AGO PANDOLFO AURELIO M RAM Swimblu asd

55 AGO PATANIA SALVATORE M RAM Athon asd - Augusta

56 AGO PAVONE SEBASTIANO M EAM Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd

57 AGO PERDICHIZZI SOFIA F JUF Swimblu asd

58 AGO PEZZINO LUDOVICO M RAM Palermo Nuoto asd

59 AGO PICCIONE GAIA F RAF La Fenice asd

60 AGO PICCOLO NICOLO' M RAM Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd

61 AGO PINO MARIA F JUF Swimblu asd

62 AGO PRESTIFILIPPO ROBERTA F ASF Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd

63 AGO RAPISARDI FRANCESCO M JUM La Fenice asd

64 AGO RASA' DARIO M RAM Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd

65 AGO RICCOBENI SAMUELE M JUM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

66 AGO SAMBO ALICE F JUF Trirock asd

67 AGO SANFILIPPO MARIA F EAF La Fenice asd

68 AGO SCALIA VITTORIA F RAF Palermo Nuoto asd

69 AGO SCELFO MATTIA M RAM La Fenice asd

70 AGO SCHIFANO FILIPPO M RAM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

71 AGO SIRCHIA FEDERICA F JUF Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

72 AGO STRACUZZI TERESA F RAF Unime ssd

73 AGO TIFREA IONUT M RAM La Fenice asd

74 AGO TRIPODI TIZIANO M RAM Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

75 AGO URZI' GIUSEPPE M JUM Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd

76 AGO URZI' MATTIA M RAM Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd

77 AGO VENTURA EMILIA F JUF Palermo Nuoto asd

78 AGO VENUTI LUCA MARIA M RAM Swimblu asd

79 AGO VINTI LIDIA F JUF Palermo Nuoto asd

80 AGO ZACCONE MARTINA F JUF Swimblu asd

81 AGO ZANFARDINO DIEGO M EAM Swimblu asd
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1 MAS ACCORINTI ISABELLA F 45F Swimblu asd

2 MAS ALAGNA ANDREA M 35M Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

3 MAS ALDERISI GIUSEPPE M 40M Trirock asd

4 MAS AMARA FRANCESCO M 30M Athon asd - Augusta

5 MAS AMATO GIULIANA F 30F Olympiapalermo asd

6 MAS ANDALORO SALVATORE M 55M Swimblu asd

7 MAS APRILE ANTONELLA F 40F Athon asd - Augusta

8 MAS APRILE SALVATORE M 35M Trirock asd

9 MAS ARCANÀ FRANCESCO M 65M Swimblu asd

10 MAS ARNAUD MARIO M 60M Trirock asd

11 MAS AZZARO GIUSEPPE MASSIMO M 50M Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd

12 MAS BAMBARA RENATO M 45M Swimblu asd

13 MAS BARONE GIUSEPPE M 35M Trirock asd

14 MAS BELLASSAI ALESSANDRA F 50F Trirock asd

15 MAS BENIGNO CONCETTA F 50F Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd

16 MAS BENNICI MARCO M 45M Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

17 MAS BONAFFINI MARIA F 55F Swimblu asd

18 MAS BONANNO DAVIDE M 45M Poseidon Sporting Club asd

19 MAS BONSIGNORE SIMONA F 50F Trirock asd

20 MAS BRAZZALE GIOVANNI M 35M Trirock asd

21 MAS BRIUGLIA ANGELA F 40F Swimblu asd

22 MAS BRUGALETTA GIAMPIERO M 40M Trirock asd

23 MAS BUCCA ALESSIA F 25F Swimblu asd

24 MAS CALTABIANO FABIO SEBASTIANO M 50M Trirock asd

25 MAS CAMPISI GLENDA F 45F Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd

26 MAS CAMPISI ANTONINO M 40M Trirock asd

27 MAS CANNAVA' FEDERICO M 40M Athon asd - Augusta

28 MAS CAVIGLIA IGOR M 50M Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

29 MAS CERRETI ALFONSO M 50M Trirock asd

30 MAS CHIMIERI EDGARDO M 60M Olympiapalermo asd

31 MAS COLOMBO ALESSANDRO M 55M Palermo Nuoto asd

32 MAS CONSOLI DANIELE M 55M Trirock asd

33 MAS COSTANTINO DAVIDE M 40M Swimblu asd

34 MAS COSTANTINO CESARE M 60M Trirock asd

35 MAS CUZZOCREA ANTONIO M 60M Poseidon Sporting Club asd

36 MAS DI MEO ROBERTO M 55M Swimblu asd

37 MAS FAILLA MAURIZIO M 55M Trirock asd

38 MAS FARACI EDOARDO M 35M Trirock asd

39 MAS FARANDA MARIACRISTINA F 45F Swimblu asd
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40 MAS FARILLA FRANCESCO M 50M Swimblu asd

41 MAS FAZIO ALICE F 30F Swimblu asd

42 MAS FILORAMO GIOVANNI M 30M Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

43 MAS GAMBINO ANTONELLA F 50F Trirock asd

44 MAS GARGANO CARMELO M 55M Trirock asd

45 MAS GARRETTO VALERIA F 45F Trirock asd

46 MAS GRANATA ROSARIO M 35M Trirock asd

47 MAS GRILLO SANTI M 45M Swimblu asd

48 MAS GRIMALDI FRANCESCO MARIA M 50M Trirock asd

49 MAS GULISANO FABIO M 25M Trirock asd

50 MAS GULISANO SALVATORE M 40M Poseidon Sporting Club asd

51 MAS GULLY MAURO FILIPPO M 30M Trirock asd

52 MAS IRRERA MARCO M 40M Trirock asd

53 MAS ITALIANO GIUSEPPE M 50M Swimblu asd

54 MAS LA PORTA SEBASTIANO M U25M Trirock asd

55 MAS LA ROSA ANTONINO M 60M Swimblu asd

56 MAS LI MANDRI FRANCESCA F 60F Pol Nadir - Palermo

57 MAS LO COCO ROSALIA F 45F Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd

58 MAS LO NIGRO RAFFAELLA F 50F Trirock asd

59 MAS LUPARELLI ALESSIO M 30M Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

60 MAS MAIMONE ANDREA M U25M Swimblu asd

61 MAS MARTINETTO MARCO M 50M Trirock asd

62 MAS MATTEINI ATTILIO LUCA M 60M Trirock asd

63 MAS MAZZARESE GIANLUCA M 55M Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

64 MAS MESSINA ANDREA M 30M Trirock asd

65 MAS MONOLO FABIO M 50M Trirock asd

66 MAS MONTINERI SALVATORE M 30M Trirock asd

67 MAS MUSMECI FABRIZIO M 50M Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

68 MAS NAPOLI FEDERICO M 70M Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

69 MAS NASTI GIANFRANCO M 75M Athon asd - Augusta

70 MAS NICOSIA GIOVANNI M 40M Trirock asd

71 MAS NICOSIA FRANCESCO EZIO M 45M Poseidon Sporting Club asd

72 MAS PACE MASSIMILIANO M 50M Pol Nadir - Palermo

73 MAS PAPANDREA ANNA F 35F Trirock asd

74 MAS PASSANISI SALVATORE M 25M Athon asd - Augusta

75 MAS PATANE' ROSARIO M 50M Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

76 MAS PIAZZESE MARILIA F 40F Trirock asd

77 MAS PLUCHINO DEBORA TIZIANA F 50F Trirock asd

78 MAS PUMILIA ELEONORA F 35F Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

79 MAS RIZZO CATERINA F 35F Trirock asd

80 MAS ROSCIGLIONE VITTORIA F 55F Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

81 MAS ROTOLO MARIA F 45F Palermo Nuoto asd

82 MAS RUSSO FRANCESCO M 35M Swimblu asd

83 MAS SANGIORGIO DAVID M 50M Olympiapalermo asd

84 MAS SAPIA CANDIDA F 40F Athon asd - Augusta

85 MAS SAPUPPO ANNAMARIA F 30F Trirock asd

86 MAS SCALICI TOMMASO M 50M Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

87 MAS SCALISI VINCENZO M 40M Trirock asd

88 MAS SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO M 45M Swimblu asd

89 MAS SCIMONE ENRICO M 35M Asd Ulysse

90 MAS SCIVOLETTO GIOVANNI M 25M Trirock asd
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91 MAS SCORDO ANTONIO M 45M Trirock asd

92 MAS SEVESO LUCA MARIA M 60M Trirock asd

93 MAS SGROI ALESSANDRO M 25M Trirock asd

94 MAS TRIFILETTI ROSARIO M 50M Swimblu asd

95 MAS VENUTI GIANLUCA M 50M Swimblu asd

96 MAS VESPO ROBERTA F 25F Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd

97 MAS ZANFARDINO GAETANO M 50M Swimblu asd

98 MAS ZIZZO GIUSEPPA F 40F Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd
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